
Signs are proudly manufactured in the United States.
Aluminum signs are made from 100% recycled aluminum.

1.800.473.0698
www.VossSigns.com

2024



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com2

Although Voss Signs stocks over 250,000 signs at any given time, custom 
signs are our specialty. Our graphic designers are able to create 
dynamic signs to your specifications. Our experienced sales department 
can assist you with your custom needs and provide you with sample 
signs demonstrating our capabilities and materials. Voss Signs, LLC is 
committed to providing the outdoor sign market with unsurpassed quality, 
pricing and service. We are proud to support many national, regional and 
state organizations through memberships. We appreciate your continued 
support and are happy to bring you our latest catalog featuring many 
new items.

Custom Signs
Our graphic designers are able to create signs to your exact 
specifications with professionalism and minimal response time. To 
ensure your complete satisfaction before the job is printed, a proof of 
every custom order is provided by either fax, email or standard mail for 
your approval. We can accept your logos and artwork in a wide variety 
of vector and raster formats. Contact our art department at sales@
VossSigns.com if you have specific questions or require assistance.

Screen Printing
Our screen printing process allows us to reproduce high quality artwork 
very accurately, using durable inks for long lasting outdoor exposure. 
We mix our own inks and can match any PMS number or color sample 
provided. Additional $30.00 PMS matching fee.

Digital Printing
Full color digital printing gives us the flexibility to produce attention 
grabbing signs and displays from very small to very large at a reasonable 
cost, especially in lower quantities. Digital printing significantly reduces 
the production time, allowing us to meet short deadline requirements. 
The finished product is crisp, making it more suitable for shorter viewing 
distances. Although the outdoor life of this product is more limited than 
our screen printed products, we use the newest ink technology available, 
which offers outdoor life for 5 to 7 years.

Since 1965, Voss Signs has produced a broad range of stock and 
custom signs using a wide variety of materials and processes. Our 
signs are created in a 60,000-square-foot facility in upstate New York 
using state-of-the-art technology and equipment.

Main Manufacturing 
Facility and Retail Store, 
Manlius, New York

HOURS
Office Hours: Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 EST
Walk-in Hours: Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 EST
Fax: 24 Hrs / Day

Retail Store, Liverpool, New York

Main Manufacturing 
Facility and Retail Store
Voss Signs LLC
112 Fairgrounds Drive
P.O. Box 553
Manlius, NY 13104
toll free: 1-800-473-0698
phone: 1-315-682-6418
fax: 1-315-682-7335 
sales@VossSigns.com

Retail Store

Voss Signs LLC
310 Oswego Street
Liverpool, NY 13088
toll free: 1-800-473-0698
phone: 1-315-461-8677
fax: 1-315-461-8678
Liverpool@VossSigns.com

PAYMENT METHOD  Payment required with order. Make 
checks payable to Voss Signs, LLC, PO Box 553, Manlius, NY 13104 
(Fed. ID. No. 16-1553963). Open account available for commercial 
customers with first time credit check. Please add a $20.00 flat 
shipping and handling fee. There will be a $25.00 charge for 
returned checks.

SALES TAX  NY State residents add appropriate sales tax. 

SHIPPING  We charge a flat rate $20.00 for ground shipping  
on all signs in this catalog to the 48 contiguous states, except 
where indicated. Please include complete delivery instructions or 
directions. All other shipping methods are available at additional 
cost.

RETURNS  Stock items may be subject to a restocking fee. 
Please call before returning any stock items. Custom-made and 
personalized signs are not returnable.

PRICING  We try our very best to maintain our prices but all 
prices are subject to change if deemed necessary.



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 3

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Custom Signs, Frames  4–9
Business Signs, Yard Signs 9–10
Sidewalk Signs 10
Tobacco-Free Sign 11
Displays, Tents, Feather Banners, Event Products  12–15
Table Throws  15
Custom Engraved, ADA Signs 16
Custom Miscellaneous                 17 
Sandblasted Signs 17
Vehicle Magnets  17
School and Facility Signs, Window Decals 18–19
Property Posting Signs  20–23
State-Specific, Municipal, Boundary Marking Signs  22
Imprinting, Aluminum Nails  23
Premium Posted Signs  23
Portable Sign Bases, Pedestrian Crosswalk Signs  24 
Recreational Signs 26
Prohibitive and Interpretive Signs,Reflective Decals, 
Delineator Posts 26–27
Tree Identification Tags  25 
Cone Toppers, Traffic Cones, Race Signs, Vinyl Arrows/Numbers 28                                          
Premium Aluminum Road Signs, Warning Signs 29 

Reflective Trail Signs  30–31
Reflective Arrows, Trail Identification Signs  32
Trailblazers, Permadiscs, Snow Poles  33
Flexible Plastic Event Signs, Cable Ties 34
Fluorescent Flexible Plastic Event Signs 35
Magnetic Signs and Stands, Incident Signs, Exit Signs, 
Traffic Paddles  36
Fire Code Placards, Truss Signs, Utility and Construction Signs  37
U-Channel Posts, Delineator Posts, Hardware  38
Dual-Flex 38
Product Index, Ordering Information  39
Full Color Banners  40

ALUMINUM
.012

.020

.032

.063

.080

Custom colors & gauges available, call for more details & pricing.

GAUGES (THICKNESS) AVAILABLE
PLASTIC
.024

.030

.050

.070

.110

.125

Our products are printed in house using state-of-the-art technology 
and equipment to produce the finest, most durable signs for long term 
outdoor use. We offer a wide variety of materials for your  
custom needs. See the list below for available materials and gauges.

PLASTIC  High density polyethylene comes in gauges* from .024 to .125. 
Maximum UV inhibitors give our signs long term outdoor durability and 
colorfastness.  Common Uses: Posted Signs, Trail Signs, Special Event 
Signs

ALUMINUM  Our .012 gauge* aluminum is available in infinite background 
colors and our .032 to .080 gauges* are available with white baked enamel 
finish. Special colors upon request. 

SINTRA (PVC) BOARD  Ideal for the application of our digitally printed 
vinyl material for highly rigid and impact resistant signage. Lightweight, 
expanded polyvinyl chloride has a closed cell structure with a low gloss, 
satin finished surface.  Common Uses: Interior Signage, POP Dsplays, 
Menu Boards.

CORRUGATED PLASTIC  Made from white, 4mm thick material. Corrugated 
plastic is lined with flutes, that generally run vertically on the sign, to 
allow sign stakes to be inserted into them. This material is very durable 
and works well for outdoor use.  Common Uses: Yard Signs, Special Event 
Signs, Promotional Signs

LARGE FORMAT BANNERS  Highly visible and durable for outdoor use. We 
offer full color, photo quality printing, on long lasting 13 oz. and 18 oz. 
banner material with a variety of finishing options.

SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL  Flexible and versatile material. Engineer grade 
reflective sheeting, non-reflective sheeting, permanent and removable 
bumper sticker material, inside mount window decals and perforated vinyl 
are available.  Common Uses: Window and Wall Decals, Bumper Stickers, 
Vehicle Graphics

REFLECTIVE SHEETING  Available in 3M AEG Reflective Series, High 
Intensity Reflective and Diamond Grade Reflective. Common Uses: Traffic 
Signs, Trail Signs, Warning Signs

HIGH DENSITY URETHANE (HDU)  An eco-friendly material that does not 
absorb moisture. High humidity, rain, snow and ice are repelled so your 
sign will not warp or crack, and the paint lasts longer and stays brighter. 
Common Uses: Sandblasted Signs

DIBOND  Aluminum composite material composed of two pre-painted 
sheets of .012 gauge aluminum bonded to a solid 3mm polyethylene core. 
This lightweight, durable material is ideal for outdoor applications. Common 
Uses: Construction Site Signs, Business Front Signs, Exhibit Displays

MAGNETIC  Available in .030 gauge with a white background and your 
choice of print colors. Common Uses: Vehicle Magnets, Business Cards

ALUMALITE  A corrugated plastic core with aluminum on both sides to 
provide rigidity and durability. It will not swell or corrode from the inside, 
which makes it a perfect choice for outdoor applications. Common Uses: 
Outdoor Business Signs, Construction Site Signs, Wall Mounted Signs, 
Score Boards

POLYCARBONATE  A  3⁄16” extremely durable material that lasts  
10 years plus, outdoors, and is highly impact resistant. Common Uses: 
Backlit Signs, Kiosk Signs

MATERIALS

* Gauge is a term used to reference the decimal equivalent of an inch. For example:    
   .125 equals 1/8".



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com4

CUSTOM

• Any print color(s) of your choice. (Please note: blues and reds tend to fade.)

• A proof of your custom sign will be provided for approval before printing.

• A one-time setup/layout fee is necessary for all new custom orders. Repeat custom 
orders with no changes will not include setup/layout fee.

• Prices shown are for signs with square corners and no mounting holes and a 
minimum order of 50 signs. Call for pricing on quantities over 1,000.

• Signs also available with reflective background or lettering.

LIGHT GAUGE CUSTOM SIGNS
Aluminum: .012 gauge with background color of your 
choice. We paint our own aluminum.

Plastic: .024 gauge with background color of your choice. 
Available stock colors: white, yellow, orange, red and tan. 
Custom colors available, please call for more information.

3 3/4” x 3 3/4” Custom Signs   

3 3/4” x 7 1/2” Custom Signs   5 5/8” x 5 5/8” Custom Signs   

3 3/4” x 5 5/8” Custom Signs   

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

            50 - 99 $3.52 $5.89 $2.55 $4.42

        100 - 249 $2.36 $3.74 $1.52 $2.54

        250 - 499 $1.38 $2.00 $0.89 $1.36

        500 - 999 $0.94 $1.30 $0.58 $0.86

1,000 $0.71 $0.94 $0.39 $0.54

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $3.53 $5.91 $2.56 $4.52

100 - 249 $2.37 $3.78 $1.59 $2.63

250 - 499 $1.40 $2.06 $0.92 $1.40

500 - 999 $1.02 $1.36 $0.60 $0.89

1000 $0.77 $0.99 $0.41 $0.58

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $3.54 $5.92 $2.60 $4.58

100 - 249 $2.39 $3.80 $1.63 $2.70

250 - 499 $1.46 $2.08 $0.97 $1.48

500 - 999 $1.08 $1.45 $0.64 $0.97

1000 $0.82 $1.04 $0.45 $0.62

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $3.61 $6.05 $2.61 $4.83

100 - 249 $2.42 $3.85 $1.68 $2.90

250 - 499 $1.52 $2.19 $1.02 $1.56

500 - 999 $1.17 $1.56 $0.74 $1.04

1000 $0.90 $1.16 $0.58 $0.75



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 5

CUSTOM

7 1/2” x 11 1/4” Custom Signs   

5 5/8” x 7 1/2” Custom Signs   7 1/2” x 7 1/2” Custom Signs   

11 1/4” x 11 1/4” Custom Signs   

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $3.78 $6.53 $2.68 $4.83

100 - 249 $2.51 $4.07 $1.85 $3.05

250 - 499 $1.66 $2.40 $1.12 $1.66

500 - 999 $1.27 $1.68 $0.79 $1.12

1000 $1.04 $1.36 $0.66 $0.90

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $3.85 $6.88 $2.70 $4.98

100 - 249 $2.88 $4.46 $1.90 $3.15

250 - 499 $1.94 $2.58 $1.22 $1.78

500 - 999 $1.45 $1.82 $0.90 $1.25

1000 $1.23 $1.51 $0.75 $0.97

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $4.21 $7.15 $2.89 $5.34

100 - 249 $3.15 $4.75 $2.00 $3.30

250 - 499 $2.06 $2.85 $1.31 $1.90

500 - 999 $1.66 $2.13 $1.01 $1.35

1000 $1.45 $1.71 $0.79 $1.02

Aluminum Plastic 

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

50 - 99 $4.57 $7.59 $3.36 $5.81

100 - 249 $3.39 $5.13 $2.19 $3.50

250 - 499 $2.30 $3.29 $1.38 $2.05

500 - 999 $2.06 $2.62 $1.10 $1.52

1000 $1.71 $2.16 $0.90 $1.15



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com6

12” x 12” Custom Plastic Signs   

CUSTOM

12” x 12” Custom Aluminum Signs   

9” x 12” Custom Plastic Signs   9” x 12” Custom Aluminum Signs   

MEDIUM AND HEAVY GAUGE CUSTOM SIGNS
White Aluminum (maximum life): Available in .032 gauge (medium) or  
.063 gauge (heavy), with your choice of print color(s).

Plastic (long outdoor life): Available in .050 gauge (medium), .070 gauge  
(medium) or .110 gauge (heavy). See page 3 for available stock colors in  
each gauge. Custom colors available, please call for more information.

• A proof of your custom sign will be provided for approval before printing.
• A one-time setup/layout fee is necessary for all new custom orders.  
 Repeat custom orders with no changes will not include setup/layout fee.

6

Aluminum .032 Aluminum .063

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $21.45 $30.09 $24.75 $32.95

25 $11.99 $16.17 $15.07 $20.79

50 $7.92 $9.96 $12.60 $14.91

100 $6.38 $8.09 $11.17 $12.76

Plastic Med .050 Plastic Med .070 Plastic Heavy .110

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $14.59 $21.90 $15.43 $22.51 $15.73 $23.06

25 $7.21 $10.16 $7.87 $10.89 $8.23 $11.50

50 $5.27 $6.05 $4.60 $6.60 $5.45 $7.26

100 $3.03 $4.06 $3.45 $4.54 $4.18 $5.15

Aluminum .032 Aluminum .063

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $21.95 $29.87 $28.00 $36.41

25 $13.70 $17.99 $17.33 $21.45

50 $8.75 $10.95 $14.80 $17.11

100 $7.65 $9.24 $13.15 $15.18

Plastic Med .050 Plastic Med .070 Plastic Heavy .110

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $16.04 $23.35 $17.25 $24.68 $17.85 $25.23

25 $7.93 $11.32 $8.71 $12.22 $9.56 $13.26

50 $4.79 $6.60 $5.27 $7.45 $6.24 $8.23

100 $3.45 $4.36 $3.94 $5.20 $4.79 $5.81



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 7

CUSTOM

 

12” x 18” Custom Plastic Signs   12” x 18” Custom Aluminum Signs   

24” x 18” Custom Plastic Signs   24” x 18” Custom Aluminum Signs   

7

Plastic Light .024 Plastic Med .050 Plastic Med .070 Plastic Heavy .110

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $16.76 $24.51 $17.49 $25.41 $18.34 $26.32 $19.43 $27.29

25 $7.93 $12.41 $9.26 $13.50 $10.59 $14.47 $11.68 $15.80

50 $4.36 $6.60 $5.81 $7.93 $7.26 $9.26 $8.71 $10.59

100 $2.85 $3.94 $4.18 $5.69 $5.20 $6.60 $6.66 $8.35

Flexible .024 Gauge  Medium .050 Gauge Medium .070 Gauge Heavy .110 Gauge

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $18.51 $28.50 $20.45 $29.23 $23.35 $33.46 $26.32 $36.54

25 $10.04 $14.88 $12.53 $17.85 $14.59 $20.45 $16.04 $21.18

50 $5.81 $7.93 $9.26 $10.16 $10.89 $11.92 $12.65 $15.61

100 $3.87 $5.45 $7.50 $9.02 $9.20 $10.89 $10.59 $11.68

Medium Aluminum .032 Heavy Aluminum .063

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $25.19 $34.32 $32.95 $42.02

25 $16.78 $21.07 $25.69 $30.03

50 $14.03 $16.56 $20.63 $23.10

100 $11.72 $13.42 $18.37 $19.97

Aluminum .032 Aluminum .063

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $43.95 $54.45 $45.38 $56.60

25 $24.37 $30.75 $41.42 $47.25

50 $19.20 $21.73 $37.40 $40.70

100 $17.38 $19.14 $34.38 $36.08



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com8

See page 3 for plastic stock colors. Custom colors are available.

Heavy Plastic .110 Gauge

CUSTOM

CUSTOM YARD SIGNS
24” x 18” Single & Double Sided

LARGE CUSTOM SIGNS
White Aluminum (maximum life): Available in .032 gauge (medium) or  
.063 gauge (heavy), with your choice of print color(s).

Plastic (long outdoor life): Available in .050 gauge (medium), .070 gauge  
(medium) or .110 gauge (heavy). See page 3 for available stock colors in  
each gauge. Custom colors available, please call for more information.

• A proof of your custom sign will be provided for approval before printing.

• A one-time setup/layout fee of approximately $90.00 for one print color or  
 $110.00 for two print colors is necessary for all new custom orders. Repeat  
 custom orders with no changes will not include setup/layout fee.

Super Size Custom Signs
Large custom signs up to 4 ft. x 8 ft. available in Aluminum, 
Corrugated Plastic, ¾” HDO Plywood, Polymetal, Sintra and 
Sandblasted HDU.

Other options for Super Size Signs include full color banners 
up to 60” wide, by unlimited length. See back cover for more 
information on banners. Additional shipping on this item.

Call our friendly sales associates today 
to find out how easy it is to get custom 

designed signs to suit your specific needs!

Printed on white background.

Corrugated Plastic 4mm Gauge

24” x 36” Custom Aluminum Signs   

24” x 36” Custom Plastic Signs   

Medium Aluminum .032 Gauge

Aluminum .032 Aluminum .063

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $48.51 $63.20 $67.65 $83.27

25 $40.10 $46.53 $60.45 $67.65

50 $31.85 $35.86 $54.95 $59.13

100 $26.79 $29.54 $52.75 $55.06

Flexible .024 Gauge Medium .050 Gauge Medium .070 Gauge Heavy .110 Gauge

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $31.89 $42.42 $36.54 $46.77 $40.96 $51.18 43.87 57.06

25 $14.59 $19.79 $19.91 $26.14 $26.32 $32.13 31.16 37.75

50 $8.71 $11.68 $14.59 $17.97 $19.00 $22.57 22.87 26.32

100 $6.00 $7.74 $11.68 $13.38 $15.92 $17.97 19.72 21.90

Single-Sided Double-Sided

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

25 $10.11 $11.87 $11.87 $15.92

50 $7.33 $8.29 $8.29 $10.84

100 $5.34 $6.00 $6.00 $7.26

Single-Sided Double-Sided

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $26.32 $36.54 $36.54 $57.06

25 $16.04 $21.18 $21.18 $31.41

50 $12.65 $15.55 $15.55 $21.18

100 $10.59 $12.22 $12.22 $15.43

Single-Sided Double-Sided

1 color 2 color 1 color 2 color

10 $43.95 $54.45 $54.45 $76.12

25 $24.37 $30.75 $30.75 $45.27

50 $19.20 $21.73 $21.73 $29.98

100 $17.38 $19.14 $19.14 $25.63

Available on white aluminum with your choice of print color(s).



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 9

CUSTOM/BUSINESS & YARD SIGNS

Includes a 2-sided full color 
24” x 18” 4mm corrugated 
plastic sign with your 
choice of our Plastic Spider 
Stake or H-Wire. Additional 
shipping on this item.

Realicades

Single Sided Double Sided

1 - 9 $27.99 $33.60

10 - 24 $23.90 $27.99

25 - 49 $19.45 $23.45

50 - 99 $14.55 $16.75

100 + $11.05 $13.95

Full Color Sign & Stake Combination

Plastic Step Frame

Steel Step-In Frame

1300 FR

1302 FSO VOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553   1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.com

1302 FSO

1301 FS

1304 YS VOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553   1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.com

1304 YS

1303 GS

Stock 24” x 18” Double-Sided Yard Sign Kits                                       

Additional shipping on this item.

Printed on White 4mm Corrugated Plastic, PLASTIC SPIDER STAKE IS INCLUDED

1305 HW

$13.26 each 

STAKES & FRAMES
Pricing for stake or frame only. 
Additional shipping on these 
items.

U-Top Wire Stake

Pricing for stake only.  
Additional shipping.

Plastic Spider Stake or H-Wire

Pricing for stake only.  
Additional shipping.

Accepts corrugated 
plastic signs. These are 
a PREMIUM OPTION 
for your sign display, 
and can be used in most 
conditions. 

CUSTOMER 
FAVORITES Both 
accept corrugated 
plastic signs. The 
spider stakes are 
perfect for compact 
soil and the H-Wire 
works best for hard/
rocky applications.  

Frame accepts 
24” x 18” plastic or 
aluminum signs. Two 
extensions included 
that clip on to the top 
or side of frame for 
additional advertising.
Additional shipping on 
this item.  

Frame accepts all 
24” x 18” signs. Made 
from painted steel with 
mounting holes. Mounting 
nut and bolt set included. 
Additional shipping on this 
item.

Engineer Grade 
Polyethylene 
with UV 
additives create 
a durable sign 
stand that does 
not fade. Step 
pegs penetrate 
compacted soil 
for easy use. Tabs 
and mounting 
holes allow quick, 
more permanent 
installation of 
signs. Additional 

shipping on this 
item. 

1 - 24 $2.64

25-49 $2.20

50-99 $1.82

100+ $1.32

One-time setup fee for all new 
custom orders.

1 - 24 $6.55

25-49 $6.05

50-99 $5.61

100+ $5.45

1 - 24 $19.75

25 - 49 $18.65

50 - 99 $17.55

100 + $16.45

1 - 24 21.95

25 - 49 19.75

50 - 99 18.65

100 + 17.55

Black White

1 - 24 $43.73 $43.73

25-49 $41.75 $41.75

50-99 $39.55 $39.55

100+ $37.35 $37.35



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com10

SIDEWALK

TheBillboardTM

$39380 Complete
Available in white and black. Twice as big 
as a Signicade®,
Two 36” x 48” changeable signs on 
corrugated plastic. Wheels for easy 
movement. No installation needed. “Stay 
Tabs” hold main signs securely in place. 
Two sided top rider also available for 
purchase. Please call for more information.  
Printed with your supplied graphic.

SIGNS, LETTERS & KITS Additional shipping on all sidewalk sign items. Additional setup fee may apply if design service is needed.

SquarecadeTM 36
$20360 Complete 
Two 24” x 24” signs 
on Sintra fastened to 
squarecade. Printed with 
your supplied graphic.

SimpoSquareTM 24
$11974 Complete 
Available in black & white. 
Two changeable 24” x 24” 
signs. Printed with your 
supplied graphic. 
 

SimpoSign® II
$10777 Complete 
Two 22” x 28” signs. Held 
securely in place by top & 
bottom slots. Printed with your 
supplied graphic. 

Quik Sign®

$9579 Complete 
Two 24” x 18” signs. Held in place 
by top & bottom slots. Printed with 
your supplied graphic. 

Signicade® Kit with 
Header
$23954 Complete
Available in white and yellow.  
463 letters, numbers & 
symbols with two 24” x 9” 
headers and space for 5 lines 
of information. 

Voss Signs® Letter Kit
$4730 Per Kit 
Kit includes 227 black letters, 
100 red and black numbers, 
and 136 red and black 
symbols. Pieces do not yellow 
or crack. Made for outdoor 
use in signicade tracks.

GemStone w/Graphics
$6530 Complete w/ #9 Base
$7619 Complete w/ #20 Base  
17.62”W x 44.75”H x 14.5”D Holds 
two 8” x 36” signs.Removable 
20lb. rubber base for added 
stability. Double-sided display. 
Decals cannot be repositioned. 
Printed with your supplied 
graphic.

Signicade®

$25152 Complete 
Available in white and 
yellow. Two 24” x 36” 
signs on Sintra fastened 
to signicade. Printed with 
your supplied graphic.

Signicade® MDX
$10297 Complete 
Available in black & white. 
Two 18” x 24” changeable 
signs on corrugated plastic. 
Held securely in place by top 
& bottom slots. Printed with 
your supplied graphic.

CHANGEABLE OPTIONS

Wind Sign DeluxeTM

$35453 Complete
Two  28” x 44” signs. Heavy 
duty coil springs resist strong 
winds, & stay tabs hold signs 
securely in place. Printed 
with your supplied graphic.

Signicade® Deluxe
$25152 Complete 
Available in black & white. 
Two 24” x 36” changeable 
signs on corrugated plastic. 
Held securely in place by top 
& bottom slots. Printed with 
your supplied graphic.

Additional shipping on all sidewalk sign items. Additional setup fee may apply if design service is needed.

Replacement Panels

Price per header or sign.  
Call for higher quantity pricing.

.024 PLASTIC 24” x 9” $28.00

CORRUGATED 24” x 18” $25.35

22” x 28” $35.25

24” x 36” $35.25

28” x 44” $52.00

SINTRA 12” x 24” $52.85

24” x 24” $67.25

24” x 36” $92.55

Full Color Custom Headers 

Full Color Custom Signs 

Full Color Custom Signs 

Signicade® Kit without 
Header
$17964 Complete



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 11

TOBACCO-FREE

Custom Tobacco-
Free Signs 
Choose from a variety 
of materials including: 
Aluminum, Plastic, Vinyl 
Banner, Self-Adhesive 
Decal, Magnetic Material 
and Corrugated Plastic.

Tobacco-Free Signs
Voss Signs® stock Tobacco-Free Signs are available in two different sizes on your 
choice of medium .070 gauge plastic or heavy .063 gauge aluminum with red and 
black print.  

951 TFS—11” x 14”
951 TF—18” x 24”

952 NSS—11" x 14"
952 NS—18" x 24"

954 NFS—11” x 14”
954 NF—18” x 24”

953 SFS—14” x 11”
953 SF—24” x 18”

950 WTS—14" x 11"
950 WT—24" x 18"

Tobacco-Free Squarecades
$17595 each
Our Tobacco-Free Squarecades come with 25” x 
36” white stand with 24” x 24” Tobacco-Free signs 
mounted on both sides. Signs are printed in red and 
black on 4 mm corrugated plastic. Squarecades are 
packaged in individual boxes. Additional shipping on 
this item.

TFSQ English

TFSQS Spanish

VOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553   1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.com954 NF

TFSSS—11” x 14”
TFSS—18” x 24”

TFSES—11” x 14” 
TFSE—18” x 24”

Tobacco-Free School Signs
These .063 gauge aluminum signs are 
available in two different sizes with your 
choice of English or Spanish text. 

TFDL—13½” x 5”
TFDS—7” x 8½”

Tobacco-Free School Decals

18” X 24” Tobacco-Free 
School/Facility Signs                           
These signs are available in either our .110 
gauge plastic or heavy .063 gauge aluminum 
with black, red and green print.

WTFF WTFS

New Items

Plastic Aluminum

1-9 $29.23 $36.54

10-24 $23.35 $29.23

25+ $19.00 $27.78

11”x14”
Plastic Aluminum

1-9 $20.21 $24.81

10-24 $11.68 $14.58

25+ $10.16 $13.13

18”x24”

Item # Size Print Colors Price per 10 pack

TFDS 7” x 8.5” Red & Black $43.26

TFDL 13.5” x 5” Red & Black $50.58

11” x 14” 18” x 24”

1-9 $24.81 $36.54

10-24 $14.59 $29.23

25+ $13.13 $27.78
18”x24”

Plastic Alumium

1-9 $31.68 $39.05

10-24 $26.35 $35.04

25+ $22.39 $33.61



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com12

DISPLAYS

Many more options available. Call for details.
Additional shipping on all banner display items.

 

Economy Retractor Kit  $18145

Double-footed design for stability. 
Size: 33.5” x 85” 

Tri-X Banner Display 
Kit  $15500

Simple, durable, and easy to 
set up.  
Size: 33.5” x 80”  

Deluxe Retractor Kit  $22985

Footless design for an upscale look. 
Size: 33.5” x 80” 

Viewpoint Telescoping Retractor Kit    
$43197

A knob on the base lets you adjust graphic (height) 
from 33.25” to 78.75” without any tools, width: 35.75”. 

These lightweight, portable displays fit
into small spaces making them perfect

for tables and countertops. 

Pop Up Display Package
Includes Extruded Aluminum frame with 
Fabric wrap and carrying case  

8’: $59500 89” x 89”
10’: $74500 118” x 89”

Small Mini  
Retractor Kit    
$5264

Size: 9.63” x 13.23”

Mini X 
Banner Kit 
$3400

Size: 11.75” x 18”

Large Mini 
Banner Kit 
$6472

Size: 11”x17”



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 13

TENTS/EVENTS

 

Full Color Custom Tents Starting at $76500

Wheeled carry bag 
included

More tent options available. Call for details.
Additional shipping on all tent items.

Tent Walls 
•  Graphic is dye sublimated on 

600 Denier Oxford tent fabric.
•   We finish the back walls with 

Velcro across the top on one 
side and Velcro strips on the 
left and right sides that attach 
to the tent legs.

10’ x 10’: $76500   10’ x 15’: $1,30240    10’ x 20’: $1,75450

Features
•  Canopy measures 114”L x 82.5”H

•  15.5” valance around all sides of canopy

•  Inside peak measures 131.5”H, able to be lowered to 
121.5”H

•  Tent frame weighs 38 lbs.

•  Tent canopy weighs 4 lbs.

•  Crease-free canopy

•  User friendly collapsible aluminum frame, 2-person set-up

•  Velcro® attaches canopy to tent frame

•  Custom tent walls (121”L on bottom x 83”H  x 115”L on top) 
can be purchased separately

•  Wheeled carry bag is included in this package

Tailgater Total Show 
Package
Features easy set-up products for fast 
assembly indoors or out. 

 

Includes:
•  6’ Outdoor Fitted Table Throw

•  13’ Premium Razor Sail Sign Kit 
(Single-Sided with Ground Spike)

•  Sail Sign Mount for Standard Tents
•  10’ Standard Tent Kit (Full-Color 

Imprint) 

•  One(1) Single-Sided Tent Wall 
 

Single Sided Double Sided

10'x10': $16900 $34095 
10'x15' $24950 $47565 
10'x20' $28850 $58025 

Bag Toss Game Kit
• Durable plastic construction is built to last. 

• Bags store inside the collapsed units.  

Prize Drop Kit
•  No setup required; simply place the 

Prize Drop game on the table and it’s 
ready to go

•  Game board is constructed of ultra-
durable ABS plastic

•  Powder-coated steel support leg

•  Includes four prize cards and one 
header graphic insert

•  Includes three pucks

$1,84036

$44165

$29645



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com14

Small Feather Flag 9’ 3” Package
Single Sided - Graphic Size 25”W X 88”H 

Medium Feather Flag 12’ 6” 
Package
Single Sided - Graphic Size 31”W X 126”H 

Large Feather Flag 15’ 8” 
Package
Single Sided - Graphic Size 31”W X 166”H 

Cross Base 
(Black or Silver)

Cross Base 
(Black or Silver) Ground Stake

Premium Flag Pole Kit
No Extensions Premium Flag Pole Kit

1 Extension
Premium Flag Pole Kit

2 Extensions

SM
AL

L M
ED

IU
M LA

RG
E

Many options available. Call for details and pricing.

FEATHER BANNERS

 

Small Teardrop Flag 8’ Package
Double Sided - Graphic Size 35”W X 74.5”H 

Medium Teardrop Flag 10’ 8” Package
Double Sided - Graphic Size 41.5”W X 109.4”H 

Large Teardrop Flag 14’ Package
Double Sided - Graphic Size 40.5”W X 149.5”H 

Additional shipping on all feather banner items.

Small Teardrop Flag Medium Teardrop Flag Large Teardrop Flag

Single Sided w/Ground Stak $141.85 $218.85 $269.45

Single Sided w/Cross Base $163.85 $240.85 $282.65

Double Sided w/Ground Stake $207.85 $317.85 $295.85

Double Sided w/Cross Base $229.85 $339.85 $317.85

Small Feather Flag Medium Feather Flag Large Feather Flag

Single Sided w/Ground Stake $125.35 $189.15 $241.95

Single Sided w/Cross Base $142.95 $210.05 $263.95

Double Sided w/Ground Stake $179.25 $294.75 $379.10

Double Sided w/Cross Base $200.15 $316.75 $400.35



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 15

Premium Flag Pole Kit
2 Extensions

TABLE THROWS

 
More options available. Call for details.

6’ Fitted Table Throw  
Full-color imprint      
 

8’ Premium Table Throw 
Full-color dye sublimation and full bleed 
3-Sided:      4-Sided: 

6’ UltraFit Classic Table Throw 
Full-color dye sublimation and full bleed

28” Standard Table Runner  
Full-color dye sublimation   

6’  Premium Table Throw
Full-color dye sublimation with a real pop! 
3-Sided:       4-Sided:  

6’/8’ Convertible Table Throw  
Full-color imprint   

3’ Round  
Table Throw  
27”overhang   

Additional shipping on all table throw items.

$27225 $20990

$27500

$27795 $38495

$25295

$26095 $34755

$24800



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com16

Die Cut Signs
Choose from a selection 
of die cut templates or 
customize your sign to 
suit your needs. Voss 
Signs® can die cut 
rulers, tags, key chains 
and more. 
Call for pricing.

NO SOLICITORS

CUSTOM ENGRAVED & ADA SIGNS

EMERGENCY DOOR
DO NOT OPEN

Voss Signs® ADA Signs  are 
fully compliant  with the 

Americans  
With Disabilities Act.

Volume discounts on ADA Signs available!
Call for more information.

ROOMS 1-25
ROOMS 26-50

NO DELIVERIES WILL 
BE ACCEPTED 

BETWEEN 12PM-2PM

Custom ADA Signs

Custom Engraved Signs
Voss Signs® Custom Engraved Signs are produced to your specifications of color, type, style & size. Not all 
fonts can be engraved. Many other colors available. Call for more details.

Router Cut Signs
Additional cost effective  

options to compliment your 
engraved signs. 

Router cut stencils too. 

Engraved Industrial Panels
Volume discounts on engraved signs available.
Call for more information.

Tactile lettering & legend raised  1/32" from the base material.

DOME SHAPED INCORRECTX

Custom ADA compliant signs are available in high quality 
acrylic and are manufactured using Grade 2 Raster Braille™, 
which has a compliant dome shape for clarity and comfort.

AVAILABLE COLORS
BLACK

ON
WHITE

WHITE 
ON 

BLACK

BLUE
ON

WHITE

WHITE 
ON 

BLUE

GREEN
ON

WHITE

RED
ON

WHITE

WHITE 
ON  
RED

WHITE 
ON 

GREY

BLACK
ON

YELLOW

BLACK
ON

GOLD

BLACK
ON

SILVER

WHITE 
ON 

GREEN

WHITE 
ON  

ORANGE

WHITE 
ON 

BROWN

SAMPLE TYPE STYLES

HELVETICA OPTIMA ROMAN BLOCK SIMPLE BLOCK

Helvetica Optima Roman Block Simple Block

123456789 123456789 123456789 123456789

MEETING IN SESSION
Quiet Please

Mounting Units
Available in gold, silver & black aluminum. Resists 
rust and corrosion. Easily updates with sliding media 
rails. 2”, 2½” & 3” sizes available. Screw mount or 
foam adhesive back mount available. 

Desk Mount

Wall Mount

AVAILABLE COLORS

SilverGold Black



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 17

CUSTOM MISCELLANEOUS

3½” x 2” Plastic Business Cards
A one-time setup fee is necessary on all new custom business card orders. A 
proof of your card will be provided before printing. Repeat custom orders with 
no changes will not include a setup fee. Call for more information.

FULL COLOR

TWO COLOR

Regular business cards are also available.

Vehicle Magnets
Available in three sizes, .030 gauge white magnetic material printed in full 
color. Also available with reflective background or lettering.

High Density Urethane (HDU)
3-Dimensional Sandblasted Signs can be made in many shapes, designs and color combinations. 
Available in single-sided or double-sided sign options. 

Finishes:  Smooth Surface, Simulated Wood Grain, Metallic Painting

Thicknesses:   1⁄2”,  3 ⁄4”, 1”, 1 1⁄2” and 2”. Anything over 2” will be custom bonded to reach your  
desired thickness.

The Advantages of HDU (HIGH DENSITY URETHANE)

At Voss Signs®, we strongly recommend using HDU material. HDU is an eco-friendly material that  
does not absorb moisture. This means that high humidity, rain, snow and ice are repelled so your  
sign won’t warp or crack, and the paint lasts longer and stays brighter.

Please call for pricing.

12” x 9” 18” x 12” 24” x 12”

2 $54.45 $59.84 $64.08

4 $39.51 $43.51 $48.35

6 $30.20 $32.62 $35.04

8 $24.15 $25.36 $27.78

10 $18.70 $20.52 $21.73

12 $15.68 $16.89 $19.31

50 $7.21 $7.81 $9.63

.030 Gauge 
White Magnet

.024 Gauge 
White Plastic

.024 Gauge 
White Plastic

.024 Gauge White 
Palstic w/ Applied 

Vinyl Full Color

Full color One color Two color Full color

          250-499 $0.70 $0.77 $1.18 $0.92

          500-999 $0.47 $0.50 $0.75 $0.65

             1,000+ $0.35 $0.34 $0.47 $0.47



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com18

SCHOOL & FACILITY

Single & Double Sided Window Decals
WSRES and WSEMER decals are printed double faced, 
apply inside of the window and read from the inside and 
out. WSVIS decals are only single faced, apply inside 
and read outside. 

12” x 18” Premium Aluminum School & Facility Signs 
Voss Signs®  Premium School Grounds & Facility Signs are printed on our heavy, .063 gauge aluminum 
and are available with or without Engineer Grade Reflective sheeting. Two 3/8” mounting holes centered 
top and bottom, and ½” rounded corners are included. Call and speak with one of our friendly sales 
associates for more information.

313 A 388 A 389 A 394 A393 A391 A390 A

322 EX10—10” x 7”
322 EX14—14” x 10”

323 NAE10—10” x 7”
323 NAE14—14” x 10”

Fire & Exit Decals
Voss Signs® Fire and  Exit Decals are available in 
both 10” x 7” and 14” x 10” self-adhesive vinyl and 
can be printed on Engineer Grade White Reflective 
Sheeting or Non-Reflective materials.

WSVIS
8” x 6”

WSRES
6” x 4”

WSEMER
6” x 4”

396 A

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks.

675 SP 676 SZ 680 SL – 5 mph
679 SL – 10 mph
671 SL – 15 mph
677 SL – 20 mph
678 SL – 25 mph

18” x 24” Premium Aluminum School Grounds Signs
Voss Signs® Premium School Grounds and Facility Signs are printed on our heavy, .063 gauge  
or .080 gauge aluminum and are available with or without Engineer Grade Reflective sheeting. 
Two 3/8” mounting holes centered top and bottom, and ½” rounded corners are included.  
Call and speak with one of our friendly sales associates for more information. 

670 NS 672 UP 673 EO 674 PC

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks.

Non-Reflective Reflective

1-24 $16.45 $20.79

25-49 $15.35 $19.69

50-99 $13.59 $18.59

Non-Reflective Reflective

.063 Gauge .080 Guage .063 Guage .080 Guage

1-24 $33.64 $52.64 $42.42 $64.37

25-49 $29.23 $46.77 $39.07 $58.51

WSEMER WSEMER WSVIS

1 - 9 $3.58 $3.58 $7.26

10 - 19 $3.33 $3.33 $6.53

20+ $2.85 $2.85 $5.81

Non-Reflective Reflective

10” x 7” 14” x 10” 10” x 7” 14” x 10” 

1-9 $5.81 $6.12 $7.74 $9.20

10+ $5.08 $5.51 $6.53 $7.93



www.VossSigns.com  $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 19

SCHOOL & FACILITY

387 A 397 A

316 A

363 A

348 A*

*These three styles are also available in heavy gauge plastic.

324 A 350 A341 A

366 A

342 A

367 A

352 A 354 A

368 A355 A

346 A

370 A

347 A*

371 A, left  
372 A, right 
373 A, straight

359 A

300 A 301 A 302 A

309 A 311 A 314 A 315 A

12” x 18” Premium Aluminum Parking and   
Facility Signs
Voss Signs® Premium Parking and Facility Signs are printed on  
our heavy, .063 gauge aluminum and are available with or without  
Engineer Grade Reflective sheeting. See page 42 for 12” x 18” 
flexible plastic Parking/Event signage. Two mounting holes and 
rounded corners included. Call and speak with one of our friendly 
sales associates for more information. 

12” x 6” Premium Aluminum Signs

303 A

378 A 384 A, left  
385 A, right 
386 A, straight

358 A, right 
360 A, left

382 A381 A380 A*379 A 383 A 392 A

NY302 A
VOSS SIGNS, LLC.   MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553   1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.com

399 AD398 AA

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks.

Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 24 $16.45 $20.79

25 - 49 $15.35 $19.69

50 - 99 $13.59 $18.59

Non-Reflective $1095 ea.

Reflective $1315 ea. 



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com20

EXAMPLE OF IMPRINT POSITION318 BPP

186 PNH 188 AN 193 ATV

197 HFT 201 SAF 241 SZ

PROPERTY POSTING

130 NN 142 PWP 143 NMV

144 SR 148 NO 152 RHP

102 PP 103 GP 104 PNT

106 WPO 107 NHT 108 VP Customer Favorite

109 LL 110 PRO 115 HF

116 AP 121 WR 122 WP

178 WTP 181 SZ 184 NGD

154 PV 166 NTS 168 NT

Our flexible .012 gauge aluminum posted 
signs come in our stock orange background 
with black print. Aluminum is our most 
durable material and signs printed on 
aluminum will last a minimum of 15 years 
outdoors. It is OK to mix and match 
Aluminum Posted Signs for quantity price 
breaks. Custom colors are available. Call 
and speak with one of our friendly sales 
associates for pricing on custom colors and 
orders of over 1000 signs. 

11¼” x 11¼” .012 Gauge Orange Aluminum  
Posted Signs
Affordable, durable & long lasting

1 -24 $2.79

25 - 49 $2.38

50 - 99 $2.05

 100 - 249 $1.74

250 - 499 $1.58

500 - 999 $1.50

1000 $1.39



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 21

EXAMPLE OF IMPRINT POSITION318 BPP

PROPERTY POSTING

106 WPO 107 NHT 108 VP Customer Favorite

144 SR

102 PP 103 GP 104 PNT

109 LL 110 PRO 115 HF 116 AP

130 NN 142 PWP 143 NMV121 WR 122 WP

148 NO 152 RHP 154 PV 166 NTS 168 NT

181 SZ 184 NGD178 WTP 186 PNH 188 AN 193 ATV

197 HFT 201 SAF 241 SZ

11¼” x 11¼” .024 Gauge Yellow Plastic  
Posted Signs
Affordable, durable & long lasting

Our flexible .024 gauge plastic posted 
signs come in our stock yellow 
background with black print. Our plastic 
is a durable material and signs printed 
on plastic will last a minimum of 7 years 
outdoors. It is OK to mix and match 
Plastic Posted Signs for quantity price 
breaks. Custom colors are available. 
Call and speak with one of our friendly 
sales associates for pricing on custom 
colors and orders of over 1000 signs. 

161 PAM NEW!

1 -24 $1.61

25 - 49 $1.45

50 - 99 $1.24

 100 - 249 $1.01

250 - 499 $0.91

500 - 999 $0.83

1000 $0.72



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com22

PROPERTY POSTING

248 HPAL
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum  
or .024 Yellow Plastic

244 HPFL
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum 
or .024 Yellow Plastic

DMAP
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum 
or .024 Orange Plastic

LADT
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 White Aluminum or 
.024 White Plastic

249 ME                
 11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum or 
.024 Orange Plastic

118 SP,      11 ¼” x 11 ¼”
.012 Red Aluminum or  
.024 Red Plastic with 
white or black print

119 LPO,  11 ¼” x 11 ¼”
.012 Red Aluminum or 
.024 Red Plastic with 
white or black print

128 RHG
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum or 
.024 Yellow Plastic

246 VT
12” x 12”

.024 White Plastic

Please confirm with your State on specific sign guidelines. Call for quantity pricing on State Specific Signs.
Black print on all signs unless otherwise noted.State Specific Stock Signs

ALABAMA

NEW YORK

194 NC
11 ¼” x 11 ¼”

.012 Orange Aluminum 
or .024 Yellow Plastic

206 CHP Outside 206 CHP Inside

12” x 9”.024 White Plastic or .050 White Plastic 
(outside and inside) Boundary signs available—

Single- and Double-sided

VERMONT

FLORIDA MAINE NEW YORK

PENNSYLVANIA

LOUISIANA

NORTH CAROLINA

11¼” x 11¼” Municipal Signs
Our Municipal Signs are available in two durable materials: .012 gauge, orange aluminum and .024 gauge, 
yellow plastic. All Municipal Signs come with black print and will last a minimum of 7 years for plastic and 
15 years for aluminum outdoors.

•  Orange aluminum signs with black print—OK to mix and match styles for quantity price breaks.

•  Yellow plastic signs with black print—OK to mix and match styles for quantity price breaks.

126 PK 147 CA 149 RE 150 WS 157 WP 160 RA

202 PBL

3¾” x 3¾” Boundary Signs
Black print on yellow or green print on white and available in: 

204 NT5 205 PB5

55/8” x 55/8” Boundary Signs
Black print on yellow available in: 
•  .012 light gauge aluminum—mix and 
match styles for quantity price breaks.

•  .024 light gauge plastic —mix and 
match styles for quantity price breaks.

•  .012 light gauge aluminum—mix 
and match styles for quantity price 
breaks.

•  .024 light gauge plastic —mix 
and match styles for quantity 
price breaks.

.012 Gauge 
Aluminum

.024 Gauge 
Plastic

1 -24 $2.79 $1.61

25 - 49 $2.38 $1.45

50 - 99 $2.05 $1.24

 100 - 249 $1.74 $1.01

.012 Gauge 
Aluminum

.024 Gauge 
Plastic

24 - 49 $1.45 $1.22

50 - 99 $1.21 $0.96

100 - 249 $1.03 $0.79

250 - 499 $0.77 $0.65

500 - 999 $0.62 $0.48

1000 $0.47 $0.35

.012 Gauge 
Aluminum

.024 Gauge 
Plastic

24 - 49 $1.21 $1.20

50 - 99 $0.89 $0.87

100 - 249 $0.76 $0.72

250 - 499 $0.63 $0.57

500 - 999 $0.48 $0.40

1000 $0.35 $0.26



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 23

PROPERTY POSTING

UNI® Paint Marker $695 each

Sharpie® China Marker $295 each

Prefer to write your own information or signature?  
Try out one of our affordable and easy to use sign markers.
Additional shipping on these items.

Imprinting
We can imprint your name and address with permanent black  
ink on all of the posted plastic and aluminum signs in this catalog 
following these guidelines:

• Lettering is in all capitals 
• 45 characters per line, including spaces and punctuation 
• Limit of two lines of text, abbreviate when possible

Imprint Cost: $10.00 set-up fee, plus 5¢ per sign 
Example: 100 signs: $10.00 set-up, plus 5¢ per sign ($5.00) = $15.00 total

Letters for personalization are 3/8” high

3/8"

Aluminum Mounting Nails 
3/8” HEAD X 1½” SHANK 
Aluminum nails prevent corrosion problems and rust marks that 
occur when steel nails are used. If the tree is ever harvested, 
saws will cut through aluminum nails easily, preventing harm to 
both the saw blade and sawyer.

To use, leave the nail a little short of all the 
way in, about 3/8” left to go, so that a few 
of the rings on the nail shank still show. 
This leaves room for the tree to grow, 
preventing the sign from being pushed 
off the nail and keeping the sign mounted 
longer. Additional shipping on this item.
Approximately 450 nails per lb.

12” x 12” Self-Supporting Premium Posted Signs
Signs come with 2 mounting holes & round corners, no backer board required. 
Imprints on 10-99 Premium Signs require a $30.00 imprint charge. Free imprint  
(name and address) with orders of 100 or more. Our light gauge stock posted 
signs on pages 20–21 can be made into Premium 12” x 12”. Available in orange, 
yellow and white plastic, or aluminum, with black print. 

197 P

NAME & ADDRESS — OWNER OR LESSEENAME & ADDRESS — OWNER OR LESSEE NAME & ADDRESS — OWNER OR LESSEE

24” x 24” Super Premium Posted Signs
These Posted Signs are printed on 24” x 24” heavy .063 gauge 
aluminum for long outdoor life. Imprints on our Super Premium 
Posted Signs require a $40.00 imprint charge. Two holes and round 
corners included. Available in orange, yellow and white aluminum, 
with black print.

SP 108 SP 108
Heavy Plastic 

.110 Gauge
Medium Aluminum 

.032 Gauge
Heavy Aluminum 

.063 Gauge

10-99 $4.91 $6.41 $8.71

100-249 $4.06 $5.39 $8.11

250+ $3.33 $4.36 $7.26

1-4 $39.45

5-9 $37.99

10+ $36.54

1 lb. $7.81

2-9 lbs. $7.26

10 lbs. $6.99



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com24

SIGN BASES

Have questions?  
Call today for more information!

Additional Shipping on all items on this page.

Voss Signs® 30# & 60# Rubber Sign Bases
Bases provide a portable signage solution. Made from recycled tires, choose from 30# or 60# bases with a 
variety of options available. Ideal for: school grounds, parking lots, crosswalks, parades or anywhere portable 
outdoor signs are needed. These bases will withstand high winds and will not chip, crack or rust.  
5’ tall PVC or 4’ tall U-Channel posts easily attach to these portable bases. Bases are available with wheels for 
increased portability. All bases have a 1 ½” post hole. Posts include pre-drilled holes and mounting hardware.

Pedestrian Crosswalk Sign 
$47911  Additional Shipping

► Sign is 12” x 44” (w x h), crash tested  
 and approved. Post rebounds to an  
 upright position when impacted.

►	Fluorescent sign is double-sided and  
 can easily be swapped out or replaced. 

►	Base is made from recycled tires. This   
 material keeps the sign from blowing  
 over and hugs the pavement securely.

►	Sign is MUTCD compliant.

►	Built-in handle on base makes sign  
 easy to move where it will be noticed. 

 	 Item #PEDXYLD

60# Base with 
U-Channel Post

60# Base with 
Wheels and 
PVC Post

30# Base with 
PVC Post

Rebounds to an upright position 
when impacted

Bases with PVC Post Options 

Bases with U-Channel Post Option

Item Description Price

VB 30 30# Base $106.43

VBP 30 30# w/ post& Hardware $131.84

VBW 30 30# Base with wheels $147.57

VBWP 30 30# Base with wheels. Post & Hardware $168.14

VB 60 60# Base $162.09

VBP 60 60# w/ post& Hardware $188.71

VBW 60 60# Base with wheels $209.28

VBWP 60 60# Base with wheels. Post & Hardware $234.69

REF. BAND Reflective Bands $10.84

Item Description Price

VBU 30 30# base with 12” U-channel steel post $127.00

VBWU 30 30# base w/ wheels & 12” steel post $153.62

VB 60U 60# base with 12” U-channel steel post $193.55

VBWU 60 60# base w/ wheels & 12” steel post $217.75

U4 GRE 2 4’ Green U-channel $15.68

U4 GAL 2 4” Galvanized U-channel $20.52



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 25

TREE TAGS

TT-41 Baldcypress
TT-42 Pondcypress
TT-43 Dogwood
TT-44 Boxelder
TT-45 American elm
TT-46 Chinese elm
TT-47 Slippery elm
TT-48 Winged elm
TT-49 Balsam fir
TT-50 Douglas-fir
TT-51 Fraser fir
TT-52 White fir
TT-53 Fringetree
TT-54 Ginkgo
TT-55 Goldenraintree tree
TT-56 Blackgum
TT-57 Sweetgum
TT-58 Georgia hackberry
TT-59 Hackberry
TT-60 Hawthorn
TT-61 Eastern hemlock
TT-62 Western hemlock
TT-63 Bitternut hickory
TT-64 Mockernut hickory
TT-65 Pignut hickory
TT-66 Shagbark hickory
TT-67 American holly
TT-68 Yaupon holly
TT-69 American hornbeam
TT-70 Ironwood
TT-71 American larch
TT-72 Black locust
TT-73 Honeylocust
TT-74 Cucumber magnolia
TT-75 Southern magnolia
TT-76 Sweetbay magnolia
TT-77 Umbrella magnolia
TT-78 Chalk maple
TT-79 Florida maple
TT-80 Mountain maple

TT-01 Red alder 
TT-02 Smooth alder
TT-03 Arborvitae
TT-04 Black ash
TT-05 Blue ash
TT-06 Red ash
TT-07 White ash
TT-08 Bigtooth aspen
TT-09 Trembling aspen
TT-10 American basswood
TT-11 White basswood
TT-12 American beech
TT-13 European beech
TT-14 Black birch
TT-15 European white birch
TT-16 Gray birch
TT-17 Paper birch
TT-18 River birch
TT-19 Yellow birch
TT-20 Ohio buckeye
TT-21 Sweet buckeye
TT-22 Butternut
TT-23 Carolina laurelcherry
TT-24 Northern catalpa
TT-25 Southern catalpa
TT-26 Atlantic white-cedar
TT-27 Northern white-cedar
TT-28 Redcedar
TT-29 Western red-cedar
TT-30 Black cherry
TT-31 Chokecherry
TT-32 Pin cherry
TT-33 Sweet cherry
TT-34 American chestnut
TT-35 Horsechestnut
TT-36 Chinaberry
TT-37 Chinquapin
TT-38 Kentucky coffeetree
TT-39 Cottonwood
TT-40 Crabapple

TT-81 Norway maple
TT-82 Red maple
TT-83 Silver maple
TT-84 Striped maple
TT-85 Sugar maple
TT-86 Sycamore maple
TT-87 Mimosa tree
TT-88 Red mulberry
TT-89 White mulberry
TT-90 Musclewood
TT-91 Black oak
TT-92 Blackjack oak
TT-93 Bluejack oak
TT-94 Bur oak
TT-95 Chestnut oak
TT-96 Chinquapin oak
TT-97 Georgia oak
TT-98 Laurel oak
TT-99 Live oak
TT-100 Northern red oak
TT-101 Overcup oak
TT-102 Pin oak
TT-103 Post oak
TT-104 Scarlet oak
TT-105 Shingle oak
TT-106 Shumard oak
TT-107 Southern red oak
TT-108 Swamp chestnut oak
TT-109 Swamp white oak
TT-110 Turkey oak
TT-111 Water oak
TT-112 White oak
TT-113 Willow oak
TT-114 Russian-olive
TT-115 Osage-orange
TT-116 Paulownia
TT-117 Pawpaw
TT-118 Bradford pear
TT-119 Pecan
TT-120 Persimmon

TT-121 Austrian pine
TT-122 Eastern white pine
TT-123 Loblolly pine
TT-124 Lodgepole pine
TT-125 Longleaf pine
TT-126 Pinyon pine
TT-127 Pitch pine
TT-128 Pond pine
TT-129 Ponderosa pine
TT-130 Red pine
TT-131 Shortleaf pine
TT-132 Slash pine
TT-133 Spruce pine
TT-134 Sugar pine
TT-135 Virginia pine
TT-136 American plum
TT-137 Lombardy poplar
TT-138 Redbud
TT-139 Sassafras
TT-140 Downy serviceberry
TT-141 Serviceberry
TT-142 Carolina silverbell
TT-143 Sourwood
TT-144 Black spruce
TT-145 Colorado spruce
TT-146 Engelman spruce
TT-147 Norway spruce
TT-148 Red spruce
TT-149 Sitka spruce
TT-150 White spruce
TT-151 Sugarberry
TT-152 Smooth sumac
TT-153 Staghorn sumac
TT-154 Sycamore
TT-155 Tree-of-heaven
TT-156 Tuliptree
TT-157 Black walnut
TT-158 Black willow
TT-159 Weeping willow
TT-160 Witch-hazel
TT-161 American yellowwood

Voss Signs® Tree Identification Tags
Voss Signs® Tree Tags are printed on 4” x 6”, medium (.070 gauge) tan 
plastic, with green print, 4 mounting holes and round corners. This 
series of descriptive tree identification signs includes as many as three 
common names, the scientific name, our staff artist’s sketch of a typical 
leaf and a brief description of the tree as well as common uses of the 
wood. Individuals and organizations across the country are taking 
advantage of this unique product to help educate students and visitors 
to better appreciate their natural surroundings. Signs designed by artist 
Jackie Lawniczak. 

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price break.

Signs listed are in-stock.  
Custom designs, species and sizes are also available.  

Call for information and pricing.

1 - 99 $5.69

100 - 249 $5.08

250+ $3.87



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com26

RECREATIONAL

Red Engineer Grade  
Reflective Strips— 
$1.00 each (not applied)

8” x 8” Recreational Signs   12” x 12” Recreational Signs   

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks. OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks.

Reflective Signs  White legend with brown printed background. Available with 3M® reflective sheeting or non-reflective background. 

US 1001

US 1058

US 1005

US 1016

US 1025

US 1063

US 1086

US 1003

US 1014

US 1061

US 1007

US 1018

US 1032

US 1065

US 1088

US 1002

US 1060

US 1006

US 1017

US 1028

US 1064

US 1087

US 1004

US 1015

US 1062

US 1010

US 1019

US 1034

US 1066

END
OF

TRAIL

US 1011 US 1013

US 1021 US 1022 US 1023 US 1024

US 1036 US 1042US 1039US 1038 US 1043US 1040

US 1046US 1044 US 1048 US 1054US 1050 US 1056US 1049 US 1055US 1052 US 1057

US 1067 US 1068

US 1072US 1069 US 1076US 1074US 1071 US 1077 US 1079 US 1082US 1080 US 1084

4” x 4” Reflective Decals
INTERPRETIVE
Our reflective decals are printed on white reflective  
backgrounds, using Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting. 

PROHIBITIVE (with black & red print) INTERPRETIVE (with brown & red print)

OK to mix & match  
styles for quantity  
price breaks.

.063 Gauge Aluminum .110 Gauge Plastic

Non-Reflective Reflective Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 24 $7.87 $9.44 $6.24 $7.57

25 - 49 $7.14 $7.93 $5.51 $6.24

50 - 99 $6.41 $7.02 $4.79 $5.51

100+ $5.39 $5.81 $3.75 $4.36

.063 Gauge Aluminum .110 Gauge Plastic

Non-Reflective Reflective Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 24 $10.95 $13.15 $6.78 $8.71

25 - 49 $9.85 $12.05 $6.24 $7.26

50 - 99 $9.30 $11.50 $5.51 $6.41

100+ $8.75 $10.95 $4.36 $5.08

1 - 49 $1.28

50 - 99 $1.21

100+ $1.16

1 - 49 $1.69

50 - 99 $1.45

100+ $1.33



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 27

INTERPRETIVE & PROHIBITIVE

Additional shipping on these items.

312 NP

Prohibitive Signs
Red and black print, on .050 medium gauge white plastic background.  
Both 12"x12" and 6"x 6" come with 1/8" diameter mounting holes and  
round corners.

304 ND

327 NICE

335 NP

317 NOB

306 NH

328 NSB

336 FH

332 NV331 NA

307 NOC

329 NSMO

321 NMC

333 NCC

337 NE

310 ATV

330 N4x4

326 NOTV

334 NS

338 NC

339 NG

66” Delineator Posts
66” tall and 4” wide delineator posts are manufactured out of recycled and 
recyclable Engineering Thermoplastic Polymers, impervious to rot or rust. 
They will not splinter like fiberglass. Posts will bend on contact and spring 
back to original shape. The color pigments are blended throughout to resist 
discoloration due to UV exposure and to provide a long outdoor life. Decals 
can be applied directly to post, and small signs can be easily attached with 
bolts or fasteners. Other lengths and colors available. Call for pricing.

Available Colors
(Both Delineator and Marker Posts)

OK to mix & match same size 
signs for quantity price breaks.

Ground-Driven Marker Posts
Marker posts are made from Fiberglass Reinforced 
Polyester (FRP); offer easy installation and are 
virtually maintenance-free. Different lengths 
available. Please call for pricing.

Available Colors
(Both Delineator and Marker Posts)

Dual-Flex Ground-Driven Fiberglass
Marker Post
Dual-Flex is one of our most popular and versatile fiberglass marker posts. It 
is a cost effective solution for marking secondary routes, campsites or trails.
It can be used to display standard decals or reflective sheeting 
up to 3” wide on either side to increase visibility of the post or 
to show messages to users traveling in either direction.

With its medium flexibility rating, it can support the use of snow poles or 
attaching a small 4x4 or 6x6 sign (using a compatible bracket).

Each post comes with the bottom end pre-cut into a “V-shape” to allow 
easier installation and is available in:  White (-00), Brown (-01), Yellow (-02), 
Orange (-03), Red (-04), Blue (-05) and Green (-06).  

6” x 6” 12” x 12”

1 - 24 $4.60 $5.69

25 - 49 $3.75 $4.54

50 - 99 $2.85 $3.87

100 - 249 $2.06 $2.85

250 - 499 $1.45 $2.24

500+ $1.21 $2.00

USFWS Logo

Dual Flex Post

Camping
Individual 3x4
Letters & Numbers

In Fire Rings Only

Reserved Sign

Anchor



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com28

RACE & EVENT

800 RP 801 RR 802 RC 803 NP 804 KL 805 KR 806 R

813 KM812 RP811 BL810 BR809 DH808 M807 B

OK to mix & match same size  
for quantity price breaks.

9” x 12” Stock Cone Toppers have bottom die cuts, signs fit on top of cones

12” x 18” Stock Cone Toppers have top die cuts, signs hang from the top of cones

1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.comVOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553 802 RC

815 EP 816 NP 817 LF 818 LC814 A

Stock Cone Toppers
These signs are specially die cut to attach securely 
to the top of the traffic cone. All designs are 
available in both sizes.  

Traffic Cones
Traffic Cones come in 3 sizes, have a wide body  
design and are made of fluorescent orange PVC.

Additional shipping on Traffic Cones.

12” Cone

Hang Over Cones are more visible to vehicles.

9” x 12” Topper
12” x 18” Topper

850 RP 851 RR 852 A 853 M

854 RC 855 EP 856 NP 857 LF 858 LC

859 RT 860 RL 861 RR 862 R 863 B

864 DH 865 BL 866 BR 867 RP 868 KM

  1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.comVOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553 858 LC

RACE
TRAFFIC

ONL Y

LANE
CLOSED

9”x 12” .070 gauge

OK to mix & match same size  
for quantity price breaks.

12”x 18” .050 gauge

Vinyl Self-Adhesive 
Arrows & Numbers

6” Arrows 
848 VA —$436 per bag 
For 9” x 12” signs, sold in bags of 10

9” Arrows 
899 VA —$145 each 
For 12” x 18” signs

3½” x 4½” Numbers 
849 VN —85¢ per digit
For 9” x 12” signs, black print on 
white vinyl

5” x 6” Numbers 
846 VN —$145 per digit
For 12” x 18” signs, black print
on white vinyl

6”x 6” Right U-Turn 
847 UR—$145 each
For 9” x 12” & 12” x 18” Signs,  
red print on white vinyl

  1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.comVOSS SIGNS, LLC. MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553 858 LC

12” Cone

18” Cone 28” Cone

For course direction and
mileages, supplied separately

12” 18” 28”

1 - 24 $10.16 $13.13 $21.18

25 - 49 $9.44 $12.41 $20.45

50+ $8.71 $11.62 $19.72

1 -24 $5.81

25 - 49 $5.08

50 - 99 $4.36

100+ $3.45

1 - 24 $6.05

25 - 49 $5.27

50 - 99 $4.60

100+ $3.87

6”x 6” Left U-Turn 
847 UR—$145 each
For 9” x 12” & 12” x 18” Signs,  
red print on white vinyl



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 29

12” x 18” Stock Cone Toppers have top die cuts, signs hang from the top of cones

ROAD & WARNING

605 DC

600 CA

609 SA

605 DC

601 CAP

610 B

606 LA

602 TC

611 H

607 XC 

603 LT

612 HR

608 TE

604 UB

613 T

LT

656 Y 651 STP 655 DNE

Our Reflective Road Signs 
Meet DOT & MUTCD Standards

PREMIUM Aluminum Road Signs
Our premium road signs are printed on quality .063 gauge, 
Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting or .080 gauge, 3M® Hi 
Intensity Reflective material. 

Warning Signs
From our heavy (.110) gauge plastic to our heavy (.063) gauge 
aluminum, Voss Signs® Warning Signs are manufactured in a 
variety of  materials and sizes. All Warning Signs also come 
with 2 mounting holes and are available in Engineer Grade 
Reflective Sheeting.

656 Y651 STP 652 WH 653 W 654 WB

*Printed on 3M® Hi Intensity Reflective.
Additional shipping.

.080 Gauge Aluminum

614 C 615 HCB 616 HC 617 SL

Printed on our heavy gauge plastic (.110 gauge). 
OK to mix & match for quantity price break.

18” x 18” Plastic

Printed on our heavy gauge plastic (.110 gauge). 
OK to mix & match for quantity price break.

24” x 24” Plastic

Printed on our heavy gauge aluminum (.063 gauge).  
OK to mix & match for quantity price break.

24” x 24” Aluminum

.063 Gauge Aluminum, 24”x 24” 

*Printed on Engineer Grade Reflective.

Non-Reflective Reflective*

1 - 24 $38.54 $49.19

25 - 49 $34.55 $45.20

24” x 24”  30” x 30”

Non-Reflective Reflective* Non-Reflective Reflective*

1 - 24 $58.51 $71.82 $87.07 $100.38

25 - 49 $53.19 $66.50 $79.81 $93.12

Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 4 $16.04 $25.53

5 - 9 $14.59 $24.08

10+ $13.13 $22.57

Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 4 $27.78 $41.21

5 - 9 $26.32 $39.45

10+ $24.81 $37.99

Non-Reflective Reflective

1 - 4 $38.54 $49.19

5 - 9 $37.21 $47.86

10+ $35.88 $46.53



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com30

REFLECTIVE TRAIL

12” x 12” Voss Signs® 3M® Reflective Trail 
Signs 
KEEP YOUR PATRONS SAFE & WELL INFORMED

Our durable Trail Signs printed on your choice of either 12” x 12” medium 
(.050 gauge) yellow plastic with reflective beading, or on 12” x 12” medium 
(.070 gauge) yellow plastic with 3M® Engineer Grade reflective sheeting. 

401
 DAN

402
 CAU

403
 DA

404
 PED

405
 SLO

406
 CUR (ri

ght)

407
 CUL (

left)

408
 BRIA

427
 CA

426
 DRA

425
 DA

424
 DIP

423
 CU

422
 SR

428
 HCA

429
 DIA

430
 DOW

431
 SH

432
 GA

433
 SZA

434
 CHT

435
 DT

436
 T

437
 Y

438
 SX

439
 SNO

440
 TC

415
 BW

416
 TC

417
 SOT

418
 RT

419
 TN

420
 TW

421
 ST

409
 CBA

410
 CA

411
 CH

412
 BA

413
 SCA

414
 SA

3M ® Reflective Sheeting Available!

Beaded Reflective 
.050 Gauge Plastic 

3M® Reflective 
.070 Gauge Plastic 

OK to mix & match styles for quantity price breaks.

1 - 24 $6.47 $8.46

25 - 49 $5.63 $7.61

50 - 99 $4.85 $6.83

100 - 249 $3.60 $5.51

250 - 499 $3.06 $5.03

500+ $2.82 $4.80



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 31

3M ® Reflective Sheeting Available!

REFLECTIVE TRAIL

485
 BH

484
 FA

483
 A

482
 BC

481
 W

C

480
 CBA

479
 JAC

473
 CP

474
 TTC

475
 JA

476
 DBI

477
 SOP

478
 CLA

486
 NW

V

487
 GR

488
 F

489
 RR

492
 D

493
 SS

495
 TI

505
 SD

503
 USE

501
 W

TA

500
 YRW

498
 GA

496
 W

G

507 MPH504 MPH 506 SR502 NMV 511 KR

 

49
9 Y

497 CHV

508
 HR

509
 HL 490 MPH 491 PST 494 SLG

510
 DT

3M ® Reflective Sheeting Available!

448
 NT

449
 NR

450
 XC

451
 QP

452
 CH

453
 GF

472
 DE

471
 CA

470
 X

468
 LT

 (le
ft)

469
 RT (ri

ght)

466
 RT (ri

ght)

467
 LT

 (le
ft)

465
 TE

454
 G

441
 CDW

447
 SAA

446
 CCS

445
 SD

444
 TP

443
 STSH

442
 CW

W

With white area  
for road name  
or message.

NY507 MPH NEW!

337 NE 328 NSB310 ATVOnly available in 
Reflective Sheeting



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com32

203 A12 
12”x 12”

203 A3 
3¾”x 3¾”

203 A5 
55/8”x 55/8”

203 A7 
7½”x 7½”

REFLECTIVE TRAIL/ARROWS

459 BCL
6”x12”

460 BCR 
6”x12”

APEX 
6”x12”

458 HAZ 
7½”x 7½”

457 CHV
6”x 8”

456 CA7
7½”x7½”

Voss Signs® Reflective Plastic Trail Signs
455 DTR is on 6” x 8”, .050 gauge orange plastic 
with white reflective print. 

461 RLO is on 7½” x 7½”, .050 gauge red plastic  
with white reflective print.

Yellow Reflective Trail Signs with Black Print
These signs are printed on medium, .050 gauge plastic. OK to mix 
and match styles for quantity price breaks.

6”x 12” Apex Arrow
Printed on .070 gauge yellow plastic with 
3M ® Reflective Sheeting.

455 DTR

461 RLO

455 DTR 
6”x 8”

461 RLO 
7½” x 7½”

Voss Signs®  Trail Identification Markers
Voss Signs® Junction, Corridor, and Secondary  
Markers are printed on .050 gauge plastic, with  
a reverse brown background and yellow text.  
Your reflective numbers and letters are applied.  
OK to mix and match styles for quantity price  
breaks. 462 COR 

Corridor

463 SEC
Secondary 464 JUN

Junction

464 JUN
 

 
5”x 7”

462 COR 
463 SEC 
6” x 6”

Voss Signs® Plastic, Reflective & Non-Reflective Arrows
We print our Arrow Signs on both .050 and .024 gauge plastic. Reflective arrows are 
available on a white or yellow background with a black reflective arrow, or on a red 
or orange background with a white reflective arrow. Non-reflective arrows are black 
on white, yellow, orange, or red background. OK to mix and match styles for quantity 
price breaks.

Club Trail Signs & Reflective Squares
Identify your trail as a member of the NY State Snowmobile 
Association. The NYSSA Club Trail signs are printed on  
.050 plastic. Reflective Squares are 3M ® Reflective Sheeting 
on .030 gauge plastic. 

Club Trail Signs 
512 CT, 6”x 6”

512 CT

566 RS

NYSSA Club Trail

NON-REFLECTIVE LIGHT, .024 GAUGE

NON-REFLECTIVE MEDIUM, .050 GAUGE

3M ® Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting Available!

203 A12 
12”x 12”

203 A3 
3¾”x 3¾”

203 A5 
55/8”x 55/8”

203 A7 
7½”x 7½”

203 AR3 
3¾”x 3¾”

203 AR5 
55/8”x 55/8”

203 AR7 
7½”x 7½”

BEADED REFLECTIVE MEDIUM, .050 GAUGE

(Packs of 100)

3M ® 
Reflective

Beaded
3M ® 

Reflective

 
Reflective Squares 

566 RS, 2”x 2”

25 $1.94 $1.96 $2.01

50 $1.21 $1.45 $1.71

100 $1.05 $1.31 $1.49

250 $0.87 $1.16 $1.34

500 $0.67 $0.98 $1.28

1000 $0.50 $0.84 $1.18

25 $1.32 $1.34 $1.36 $1.43

50 $0.96 $1.06 $1.11 $1.22

100 $0.79 $0.87 $0.92 $1.01

250 $0.63 $0.75 $0.79 $0.91

500 $0.44 $0.61 $0.70 $0.81

1000 $0.29 $0.50 $0.58 $0.72

25 $1.57 $1.60 $1.62 $1.86

50 $1.01 $1.19 $1.35 $1.67

100 $0.85 $1.01 $1.17 $1.45

250 $0.69 $0.89 $1.03 $1.35

500 $0.50 $0.77 $0.96 $1.28

1000 $0.35 $0.63 $0.83 $1.19

1 - 24 $2.27

25 - 49 $1.72

50 - 99 $1.45

100+ $1.25

100 $1.16

200 $0.72

500 $0.66

1000 $0.50

2500 $0.39

5000 $0.33

25 - 49 $1.82 $1.82 $3.14

50 - 99 $1.64 $1.64 $2.97

1 - 249 $1.45 $1.45 $2.97

250 - 499 $1.33 $1.33 $2.64

1 - 24 $8.69 $8.69

25 - 49 $5.83 $5.83

50 - 99 $5.06 $5.06

100+ $4.35 $4.35

25 - 49 $1.88 $3.30

50 - 99 $1.69 $3.14

100 - 249 $1.45 $2.86

250 - 499 $1.33 $2.75

500 - 999 $1.28 $2.70

1000+ $1.16 $2.59

1 - 49 $3.30

50 - 99 $3.14

100+ $2.86



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 33

Voss Signs® Reflective Blank Trailblazers
These 5” x 7” signs are available in six great colors and come with a 
white beaded reflective border. Printed on medium, .050 gauge plastic. 

Voss Signs® Field Markers/Snow Poles

Voss Signs® Directional Blazers
Directional blazers are available with or without reflective beading, 
are made out of our medium, .050 gauge plastic, and available in two 
sizes, 5” x 7” and 9” x 12”.  

264 RB

263 DA
9” x 12”

262 DA
5” x 7”

264 RB 
5”x 7”

OK to mix & match colors 
for quantity price breaks.

Available Colors

282 D

281 M

280 E

6”x 8” Trail Rating Signs
Voss Signs carries three different stock  
Trail Ratings Signs. These are plastic signs with 
non-reflective green, blue or black  
print. Printed on our medium weight, .050 gauge 
plastic. OK to mix and match for quantity price 
breaks.

TRAILBLAZERS/SKI

262 DAR
5”x 7”

263 DAR
9”x 12”

262 DAR
5”x 7”

263 DAR
9”x 12”

Black Beaded Reflective on Plastic

3M®  Reflective Sheeting on Plastic

OK to mix & match colors for  quantity 
price breaks.

Voss Signs® Blank Blazers
Our trailblazers come in a variety of vibrant colors and are made out of 
medium, .050 gauge plastic. Blazers are available in two sizes, 5” x 7” 
and 9” x 12” . Also available in 9 colors. 

Permadisc Marking Discs
Our 9 ½” diameter, medium, .050 gauge, orange plastic, Permadisc Marking 
Discs are printed in black and come with mounting holes. 

265 B
9” x 12”

900 P

901 C 901 CL

901 S 901 SB 901 TC

901 A

261 B
5” x 7”

900P 901 (all)

261 B 
5”x 7”

265 B 
9” x 12”

Non-Reflective

3M® Reflective Sheeting

OK to mix & match colors for quantity price breaks.

Please Specify Vertical or 
Horizontal When Ordering

They are an affordable price and are highly visible, light 
weight, durable, and impact resistant. These are 6’ in 
length and made of orange high density polyethylene with 
a hollow core.

Great for: 

Outdoor Sports: Snowmobile 
trails, x-country trails, race 
courses, lift lines, and event 
markers.

Additional shipping on this item.

$600 each
3” Reflective Band $110 each (not applied)  Additional shipping on this item.

Pexco Snow Poles
Pexco Snow Poles are available in 
orange, blue, yellow, fluorescent orange, 
and fluorescent green. All Snow Poles 
are available in 5’, 6’ and 8’ lengths. 

A 3” band of Engineer-Grade Reflective 
Sheeting can be applied. Call for pricing.

Additional shipping on this item. Call for 
pricing and additional information.    

Available  
Colors

Available  
Colors

Non-Reflective Black on Plastic
262 DAN

5”x 7”
263 DAN
9”x 12”

1 - 249 $1.11

250 - 499 $1.03

500 - 999 $0.94

1000+ $0.87

1 - 249 $0.89 $1.72

250 - 499 $0.76 $1.45

500 - 999 $0.69 $1.31

1000+ $0.63 $1.17

1 - 249 $2.22 $3.72

250 - 499 $2.09 $3.45

500 - 999 $2.02 $3.30

1000+ $1.96 $3.16

261 B 
5”x 7”

265 B 
9” x 12”

1 - 249 $1.05 $2.04

250 - 499 $0.96 $1.77

500 - 999 $0.87 $1.60

1000+ $0.79 $1.44

1 - 249 $1.11 $2.30

250 - 499 $1.03 $2.04

500 - 999 $0.94 $1.86

1000+ $0.87 $1.71

1 - 249 $2.38 $4.03

250 - 499 $2.29 $3.76

500 - 999 $2.20 $3.60

1000+ $2.12 $3.43

1 - 49 $2.18 $2.85

50 - 99 $2.06 $2.73

100/Case $1.76 $2.61

25 - 49 $1.57

50 - 99 $1.33

100 - 249 $1.16

250 - 499 $1.03



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com34

SPECIAL EVENT

365 TR359 EO 362 NPTS 367 NPS354 NPA 355 NDA 364 ESR

301 VP 302 HP

342 DNE

300 CU

363 NPF

368 NPSR 371 PAL (left)
372 PAR (right)
373 PAS (straight)

370 RC 374 TSO369 PR 360 OWL (left)
358 OWR (right)

356 DR (right)
357 DL (left)
361 DS (straight)

343 NPE 350 NPTS344 NPI 345 NPS

366 NP

316 NPA 324 NPBP315 PND309 NV 341 NPG

351 ESR 352 NL349 NP346 NPTZ

VOSS SIGNS, LLC.   MANLIUS, NY 13104-0553   1-800-473-0698   www.VossSigns.com

NY302 AP

12” x 18” Flexible Plastic Event Signs
Voss Signs® Event Signs are printed on our light gauge .024 plastic. Signs come with a 
total of 10 mounting holes, 5 at the top of the signs and 5 at the bottom for a variety of 
mounting options. Recommended for temporary outdoor use. 

Customer Favorite

11” Cable Ties
$1095 per 100

14” Cable Ties 
$1205 per 100

White Nylon Cable Ties are useful for attaching temporary 
signs to wooden stakes or traffic cones. 11” Cable Ties fit 

2½” diameter posts and 14” Cable ties fit 4” diameter posts.
Additional Shipping on this item.

1 - 24 $4.36

25 - 49 $3.61

50 - 99 $2.88

100 - 249 $2.15

250 - 499 $1.49

500 - 999 $1.34

1000+ $1.10



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 35

TEMPORARY FLUORESCENT

344 FL 345 FL

Personalization
Examples of
personalized signs 
with your department 
name or special 
message. Only $30.00 
per order.  
(Minimum of 50 signs)

324 FL

354 FL

369 FL 370 FL 374 FL 371 FL (left)
372 FL (right)
373 FL (straight)

356 FL (right)
357 FL (left)
361 FL (straight)

342 FL 343 FL

366 FL 367 FL 368 FL362 FL 365 FL

346 FL 349 FL 350 FL 351 FL

Example Example

12” x 18” Temporary Fluorescent Flexible Plastic Event Signs
Voss Signs® Fluorescent Event Signs are printed on our light gauge .024 plastic. Signs 
come with a total of 10 mounting holes, 5 at the top of the signs and 5 at the bottom for a 
variety of mounting options. Recommended for temporary outdoor use.

Customer Favorite

MENTER CITY DPW

377 FL 353 PC

376 SC375 FL

9" x 12" Semi Custom Free Ride Signs
Our Free Ride signs are printed on 9” x 12” .024 gauge white plastic and can 
be ordered with either a fluorescent orange background with black print, or 
a white background with red or blue print. For an order of 50 signs or more 
and a $30.00 setup fee, Voss Signs  will personalize your Free Ride signs.

 375 FL    377 FL  353 PC 376 SC
    Fluorescent Fluorescent White  White 
  Background Background Background Background 
   w/Black Print  w/Black Print w/Red or  w/Red or 
      Blue Print Blue Print 
       

Cable Ties can be used to 
fasten to cones.
See page 28 for cones & 
page 34 for cable ties.

1 - 24 $5.20

25 - 49 $4.41

50 - 99 $3.61

100 - 249 $2.88

250 - 499 $2.27

500 - 999 $2.08

1000+ $1.60

100 $1.45 $1.45 $1.03 $1.03

250 $1.16 $1.16 $0.85 $0.85



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com36

POLICE & FIRE

Minicade 36 & Narrowcade 45
Both the Minicade 36 and the Narrowcade 45 are available with or 
without steel plates. Does not include magnetic sign. Magnetic and 
Non-Magnetic Stands are available in white and yellow. See page 
10 for more sidewalk sign options.  

Traffic Paddles                
$22.94 each or 5 for $21.95 each

If you don’t see the sign graphic you need, please give 
us a call and we will be happy to quote all of your 

custom needs.

707 SC 708 SL

701 SC 702 AL 703 AR 704 SN 705 SR

706 SL

713 CP 714 PA

709 SR 710 FL

711 SH 712 SC

Reflective Magnetic Incident Signs
Voss Signs® Reflective Magnetic Stock Incident Signs are easy-to-handle signs 
printed on 12” x 24” Engineer Grade Reflective Sheeting attached to one or both 
sides of the .030 gauge magnetic stock. These signs easily adhere to metal plates on 
either side of the sign stand, allowing 2 or 4 messages per stand, for quick changes 
when conditions demand.

Narrowcade 45
Minicade 36

Additional shipping on these items.

Narrowcade 
13”x 45”

Minicade 
13”x 36”

Reflective 
12”x 24”

322 EX10 (10” x 7”)
322 EX14 (14” x 10”)

323 NAE10 (10” x 7”)
323 NAE14 (14” x 10”)

1 - 9 14.59 19.00 5.81 6.12

10+ 13.13 17.49 5.08 5.51

                      Aluminum .032 Gauge      Plastic .050 Gauge 

 10”x 7”         14”x 10”      10”x 7”         14”x 10”  

18” x 18” double-sided signs 
attach to PVC pipe for easy 
use. Signs are printed on 
light-weight, corrugated 
plastic with horizontal flutes. 
Mix and match front and back 
messages (see below) to 
suit your needs. Additional 
shipping on Traffic Paddles.

Fire & Exit Signs
Voss Signs® Fire & Exit signs are available in both 10” x 
7” and 14” x 10” on either aluminum .032 gauge or plastic 
.050 gauge. Reflective and non-reflective decal versions 
of our Fire and Exit signs are also available. See page18 
for decals.

Magnetic $120.95 $118.75

Non-Mag $80.25 $76.95

Single Sided $37.99

Double Sided $54.09



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 37

Extreme Interior Hazards/Item #762
Structural or interior hazards exist, consider limiting 
fire-fighting to exterior operations only, entry only for 
known life hazards. 

Voss Truss Signs
Find the Truss signs you need to remain up to code. We provide all types of 
Truss signs that are constructed with quality materials, meaning you won’t 
have to worry about them being up to code. 

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS      
$5198 each

Custom Utility & Construction Signs

6" Diameter Truss Identification Signs

POLICE & FIRE/UTILITY

Fire Code Placards for Vacant Premises
According to International Fire Code Section 311 Vacant Premises, placards 
shall be applied on the front of the structure determined to be unsafe and 
shall be visible from the street. Additional placards shall be applied to the 
side of each entrance to the structure and on penthouses. Printed on .070 
gauge white plastic with a red background, white reflective stripes and 
white reflective border. Other materials available, please call for pricing. 

TYPE I 
ROOF

TYPE II 
ROOF

TYPE III 
ROOF

TYPE V 
ROOF

TYPE IV 
ROOF

TYPE I 
FLOOR & 
ROOF

TYPE V 
FLOOR & 
ROOF

TYPE III 
FLOOR & 
ROOF

TYPE IV 
FLOOR & 
ROOF

TYPE II 
FLOOR & 
ROOF

TYPE I 
FLOOR

TYPE II 
FLOOR

TYPE III 
FLOOR

TYPE IV 
FLOOR

TYPE V 
FLOOR

24"x 24" Placards

UTILITY MARKING SIGNSACCIDENT PREVENTION SIGNS UTILITY MARKERS

Don’t see what you need? Call for more information.

Normal/Item #760
Normal structure conditions  
at time of marking.

Interior Hazards/Item #761
Structural or interior hazards exist,  
conduct fire-fighting or rescue 
operations with extreme caution.

1 - 24 $26.57

25 - 49 $24.15

50+ $21.73

Reflective Decal $14.47

1/8” Reflective DiBond $21.73

VOSS DIGITAL GRAPHIX     MANLIUS, NY 13 104-0553  www.vosssigns.com   1- 800-473-0698

201083 (2017)

Stock 4’x2’ signs on .110 
guage plastic with Engineer 
Grade Reflective Sheeting.
Additional shipping.



1-800-473-0698    fax: 315-682-7335   email: sales@VossSigns.com38

POSTS/MOUNTING HARDWARE

Sign Mounting Hardware

4 ft. U-Channel Anchor & Hardware Available—Call For Pricing

Item# 10 SBSK
10 bolts, 10 nuts & 20 washers
5/16” bolt, 2 1/2” long

Standard Sign Kit
$721 per bag

Special Wrench
$926 each

Item# 1 SWTP
For Tamperproof Bolts

Special Drill Bit
$1226 each

Item# 1 SDBTP
For Tamperproof Bolts

Tamperproof Sign Kit
$1395 per bag

Item# 10 TPSK
10 bolts, 10 nuts & 10 washers
3/8” bolt, 1 3/4” long

Posts are flexible and  
durable enough to bend 
on contact and spring 
back to original shape.

66” Delineator Posts
Our Delineator Posts are manufactured out of recycled and recyclable engineering 
thermo-plastic polymers, impervious to rot or rust. They will not splinter like fiber 
glass, become brittle in the cold, or soften in the heat. Posts will bend on contact 
and spring back to original shape. The 4”x 4” stock decals, shown on page 26, can 
be applied directly to the posts. Larger 8”x 8” signs can be attached with bolts or 
fasteners if greater visibility is required. Posts are 4” wide and 66” tall.
For more information on delineators and other post options, call one of our
friendly sales associates today!

8’ Steel Green & Galvanized Posts (1.12#/ft.)
3/8” Holes Drilled Even Inch
Available in 6’, 7’ and 8’

8’ Steel Green & Galvanized Posts (2#/ft.)
3/8” Holes Drilled Even Inch

Green & Galvanized U-Channel Posts
Voss Signs stocks a wide variety of U-Channel posts and hardware for your sign 
mounting needs. Be sure to order posts with your signs so you are ready to install 
them upon arrival. Galvanized Posts are recommended where rust resistance is 
needed and last up to 30 years. Green U-Channel Posts are steel posts which are 
powder coated and do not chip as easily as painted posts.

Other sizes available. Call for more information.

Available Colors

Steel U-Channel 
Hard Soil Anchor
Call for pricing.

Post Driver 
$27055 each

Plastic Soft 
Soil Anchor
Call for pricing.

For use with or without 
steel anchor. Remove 
top plate for steel 
anchor application.

Additional shipping on 
Delineator Posts, Post 
Drivers & Hardware.

Dual-Flex Ground-Driven Fiberglass 
Marker Post
Dual-Flex is one of our most popular and versatile 
fiberglass marker posts. It is a cost effective solution for 
marking secondary routes, campsites or trails.
It can be used to display standard decals or reflective 
sheeting up to 3” wide on either side to increase 
visibility of the post or to show messages to users 
traveling in either direction.
With its medium flexibility rating, it can support the use of 
snow poles or attaching a small 4x4 or 6x6 sign (using a 
compatible bracket).
Each post comes with the bottom end pre-cut into a 
“V-shape” to allow easier installation and is available in:  
White (-00), Brown (-01), Yellow (-02), Orange (-03), Red 
(-04), Blue (-05) and Green (-06).  

Available Colors

Bolt Kit 
$145 per Kit
This Bolt Kit (Item# 2 FBK) includes two 1½” x 5⁄16” 
bolts, two nuts & four washers and is perfect for 
mounting your signs to U-Channel posts or to chain 
link fences with a Fence Back Plate (see below).

Additional shipping on these items.

Fence Back Plates
Our Fence Back Plates are made out of .063 gauge 
aluminum. Back Plates are available in 3” x 24”, 
3” x 18” and 3” x 12”. Used to attach signs to chain 
link fences. 

Item # FB324 FB318 FB312

Size 3” x 24” 3” x 18” 3” x 12”

Price Each $4.66 $3.33 $2.66

USFWS Logo

Dual Flex Post

Camping
Individual 3x4
Letters & Numbers

In Fire Rings Only

Reserved Sign

Anchor



www.VossSigns.com $20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders in 48 States, Except Where Indicated  www.VossSigns.com 39

PAYMENT METHOD
Payment required with order. Make checks 
payable to Voss Signs, LLC, PO Box 553, Manlius, 
NY 13104  (Fed. ID. No. 16-1553963). We also 
accept MasterCard, Discover, Government 
Procurement Cards, and Visa. We reserve the 
right to make minor mathematical corrections. 
Please add a $20.00 flat shipping and handling 
fee to your payment, except where indicated. 
There will be a $25.00 charge for returned checks.

SALES TAX
NY State residents add appropriate sales tax. 

SHIPPING
$20.00 flat rate shipping and handling fee on 
all orders to the 48 contiguous states, except 
where indicated. Please include complete 
delivery instructions or directions. All other 
shipping methods are available at additional 
cost (Express Service, U.S. Post Office, etc).

RETURNS
Stock items may be subject to a restocking fee. 
Please call before returning any stock items. 
Custom-made and personalized signs are not 
returnable.

PRICING
We try our very best to maintain our prices 
but all prices are subject to change if deemed 
necessary.

HOURS
Office Hours: Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 EST
Walk-in Hours: Mon–Fri: 8:00–4:30 EST
Fax: 24 Hrs / Day

Main Manufacturing Facility  
and Retail Store 
Voss Signs LLC
112 Fairgrounds Drive
P.O. Box 553
Manlius, NY 13104 
sales@VossSigns.com

Retail Store 
Voss Signs LLC
310 Oswego Street
Liverpool, NY 13088 
Liverpool@VossSigns.com

INDEX ORDERING INFORMATION

$20 Flat Shipping Fee on All Orders  
in 48 States, Except Where Indicated

ADA/Braille Signs     16
A-Frame     11, 10, 36, 40
Anchors      38
Arrows

Plastic, Reflective & Non-Reflective   32
Vinyl Self Adhesive    28

ATV Trail Signs                30–31
Banners      40

Displays     12
Feather     14

Boundary Signs     22
Business Cards

Plastic & Regular    17
Business Signs     9
Cable Ties     34
Cone Toppers     28
Construction Signs    37
Custom Signs        4–9, 35, 37
Decals           18, 11, 26
Die Cut Signs     16
Digital Printing          12–15, 40
Engraved Signs     16
Event Products

Feather Banners     14
Signs                 28, 34
Table Throws     15
Table Top Banners    12
Tents      13

Facility Signage     18
Fence Back Plates     38
Fire/Utility Specialties    37

Truss Signs     37
Vacant Premises Placard    37

Fluorescent Signs     35
Free Ride Police Signs    35
Hardware     38
Imprinting     23
Incident Signs     36
Interpretive Signs     27
Magnetic Signs     36
Materials     3
Mounting     38

Bolt Kit     38
Cable Ties     34
Fence Back Plates    38
Mounting Nails     23
Mounting Units     16

Municipal Signs     22
No Smoking Signs     11
Numbers     28
Parking Signs    18–19, 34–35
Pedestrian Crosswalk Sign    24
Pens & Markers     23
Permadisc     33
Police Specialties                36–37

Portable Sign Bases    24
Posted Signs                20–23
Posts

Delineator                27, 38
Dual-Flex                27, 38
U-Channel     38

Premium Aluminum Signs               18–19
Premium Posted Signs    23
Prohibitive (symbol with circle-slash)   27
Race & Event Signs    28
Recreational     26
Reflective Decals     26
Reflective Magnetic Incident Signs   36
Reflective Trail                30–32
Road Signs     29
Sandblasted Signs     17
School Signage                18–19
Self-Supporting Premium Signs   23
Sidewalk Signs     10
Ski       33
Snowmobile Signs                30–33
Snow Poles     33
Stakes      9
State Specific Posted Signs    22
Super Size Signs     8
Table Throws     15
Tent     13
Tobacco-Free     11
Traffic Cones     28
Traffic Paddles     36
Trail

Reflective                30–32
Trailblazers     33
Trail Identification     32
Tree Identification Tags    25
Truss Signs     37
U.S. Forest Service Signs               26–27
Vehicle Magnets     17
Warning Signs     29
Yard Signs     9



Full Color Banners—Indoor or Outdoor Use
Set yourself apart with full color, photo quality, large format banners. Our “any size” vinyl banners, 
printed in full color, deliver high impact and premium quality with a fast turnaround. We offer high 
resolution printing on long lasting 13 oz. and 18 oz. banner material with many finishing options. 
Choose from our standard sizes below, or call for more information on custom sizes and materials. 

1.800.473.0698 www.VossSigns.com 112 Fairgrounds Drive
P.O. Box 553
Manlius, NY 13104© Copyright 2024 Voss Signs, LLC, All Rights Reserved

2024

Artwork
• For simple text setup—$25
• For full art setup— $50
• For major design work—

$75/hr

Pricing Notes
• Grommets installed every 

2’ on all banners (centered 
on 5’ banners). Additional 
grommets are $2 ea.

• The 18oz. smooth banner 
material is available for 
2-sided printing. Call for 
2-sided pricing.

8' Horizontal A-Frame Display Kit
Bungee cords make mounting banners to all sides  
of the hardware quick and easy.  

$52030

Vertical Format too!

Full Color Banners

Size Price Size Price Size Price Size Price Size Price

2’ x 3’ $68.00 3’ x 3’ $68.00 4’ x 3’ $68.00 5’ x 3’ $68.00 6’ x 3’ $97.00

2’ x 4’ $68.00 3’ x 4’ $68.00 4’ x 4’ $68.00 5’ x 4’ $88.00 6’ x 4’ $108.00

2’ x 5’ $68.00 3’ x 5’ $68.00 4’ x 5’ $88.00 5’ x 5’ $108.00 6’ x 5’ $132.00

2’ x 6’ $85.00 3’ x 6’ $97.00 4’ x 6’ $108.00 5’ x 6’ $132.00 6’ x 6’ Call For Price

2’ x 8’ $109.00 3’ x 8’ $121.00 4’ x 8’ $139.00 5’ x 8’ $176.00 6’ x 8’ Call For Price

2’ x 10’ $116.00 3’ x 10’ $146.00 4’ x 10’ $169.00 5’ x 10’ $214.00 6’ x 10’ Call For Price

2’ x 12’ $133.00 3’ x 12’ $172.00 4’ x 12’ $199.00 5’ x 12’ $250.00 6’ x 12’ Call For Price

2’ x 14 $147.00 3’ x 14 $197.00 4’ x 14 $233.00 5’ x 14 $286.00 6’ x 14 Call For Price

2’ x 16’ $160.00 3’ x 16’ $222.00 4’ x 16’ $260.00 5’ x 16’ $323.00 6’ x 16’ Call For Price

Additional shipping on 
all items available on 

this page.


